
VersiCore® Polyiso Insulation

BUILDING VALUE

Packaging & Weight

Size LTTR PCS/
PL

LBS/4X12 
PC

LBS/4X8 
PC

LBS/4X4 
PC

LBS/4x12 
PL

LBS/4X8 
PL

LBS/4X4 
PL

4X12 SF/
PL

4x8 SF/
PL

4x4 SF/
PL

SF/48' 
TRL

Weight 
Per SF

0.5 2.8 96 7.63 5.09 2.54 732.67 488.45 244.224 - 3072 1536 73728 0.16

1.0 5.7 48 11.23 7.49 3.74 539.14 359.42 179.712 - 1536 768 36864 0.23

1.1 6.3 43 11.95 7.97 3.98 513.94 342.62 171.312 - 1376 688 33024 0.25

1.2 6.8 40 12.67 8.45 4.22 506.88 337.92 168.960 - 1280 640 30720 0.26

1.3 7.4 36 13.39 8.93 4.46 482.11 321.41 160.704 - 1152 576 27648 0.28

1.4 8.0 34 14.11 9.41 4.70 479.81 319.87 159.936 - 1088 544 26112 0.29

1.5 8.6 32 14.83 9.89 4.94 474.62 316.42 158.208 1536 1024 512 24576 0.31

1.6 9.1 30 15.55 10.37 5.18 466.56 311.04 155.520 1440 960 480 23040 0.32

1.7 9.7 28 16.27 10.85 5.42 455.62 303.74 151.872 1344 896 448 21504 0.34

1.75 10.0 27 16.63 11.09 5.54 449.06 299.38 149.688 1296 864 432 20736 0.35

1.8 10.3 26 16.99 11.33 5.66 441.79 294.53 147.264 1248 832 416 19968 0.35

1.9 10.8 25 17.71 11.81 5.90 442.80 295.20 147.600 1200 800 400 19200 0.37

2.0 11.4 24 18.43 12.29 6.14 442.37 294.91 147.456 1152 768 384 18432 0.38

2.1 12.0 22 19.15 12.77 6.38 421.34 280.90 140.448 1056 704 352 16896 0.40

2.2 12.6 21 19.87 13.25 6.62 417.31 278.21 139.104 1008 672 336 16128 0.41

2.3 13.2 20 20.59 13.73 6.86 411.84 274.56 137.280 960 640 320 15360 0.43

2.4 13.8 20 21.31 14.21 7.10 426.24 284.16 142.080 960 640 320 15360 0.44

2.5 14.4 19 22.03 14.69 7.34 418.61 279.07 139.536 912 608 304 14592 0.46

2.6 15.0 18 22.75 15.17 7.58 409.54 273.02 136.512 864 576 288 13824 0.47

2.7 15.6 17 23.47 15.65 7.82 399.02 266.02 133.008 816 544 272 13056 0.49

2.8 16.2 17 24.19 16.13 8.06 411.26 274.18 137.088 816 544 272 13056 0.50

2.9 16.8 16 24.91 16.61 8.30 398.59 265.73 132.864 768 512 256 12288 0.52

3.0 17.4 16 25.63 17.09 8.54 410.11 273.41 136.704 768 512 256 12288 0.53

3.1 18.0 15 26.35 17.57 8.78 395.28 263.52 131.760 720 480 240 11520 0.55

3.2 18.6 15 27.07 18.05 9.02 406.08 270.72 135.360 720 480 240 11520 0.56

3.3 19.2 14 27.79 18.53 9.26 389.09 259.39 129.696 672 448 224 10752 0.58

3.4 19.9 14 28.51 19.01 9.50 399.17 266.11 133.056 672 448 224 10752 0.59

3.5 20.5 13 29.23 19.49 9.74 380.02 253.34 126.672 624 416 208 9984 0.61

3.6 21.1 13 29.95 19.97 9.98 389.38 259.58 129.792 - 416 208 9984 0.62

3.7 21.7 12 30.67 20.45 10.22 368.06 245.38 122.688 - 384 192 9216 0.64

3.8 22.3 12 31.39 20.93 10.46 376.70 251.14 125.568 - 384 192 9216 0.65

3.9 23.0 12 32.11 21.41 10.70 385.34 256.90 128.448 - 384 192 9216 0.67

4.0 23.6 12 32.83 21.89 10.94 393.98 262.66 131.328 - 384 192 9216 0.68

4.1 24.2 12 33.55 22.37 11.18 402.62 268.42 134.208 - 384 192 8448 0.70

4.2 24.9 12 34.27 22.85 11.42 411.26 274.18 137.088 - 384 192 7680 0.71

4.3 25.5 11 34.99 23.33 11.66 384.91 256.61 128.304 - 352 176 8448 0.73

4.4 26.1 10 35.71 23.81 11.90 357.12 238.08 119.040 - 320 160 7680 0.74

4.5 26.8 10 36.43 24.29 12.14 364.32 242.88 121.440 - 320 160 7680 0.76



BUILDING VALUE

48" x 48" Packaging & Weight

Board 
Style LTTR Dimensions 

In Inches

BD FT 
Per 

Panel

PCS 
Per 

Bundle

SQ FT 
Per 

Bundle

Weight 
Per SF 
20 psi

Weight 
Per SF 
25 psi

1/8

AA 4.3 0.5" – 1.0" 12 64 1024 0.203 0.209

A 7.1 1.0" – 1.5" 20 38 608 0.282 0.292

B 10.0 1.5" – 2.0" 28 26 416 0.361 0.376

C 12.9 2.0" – 2.5" 36 20 320 0.440 0.459

D 15.9 2.5" – 3.0" 44 16 256 0.519 0.542

E 18.9 3.0" – 3.5" 52 14 224 0.599 0.626

F 22.0 3.5" – 4.0" 60 12 192 0.678 0.709

FF 25.2 4.0" – 4.5" 68 10 160 0.757 0.792

1/4

X 5.7 0.5" – 1.5" 16 48 768 0.242 0.251

Y 11.4 1.5" – 2.5" 32 24 384 0.401 0.417

Z 17.4 2.5" – 3.5" 48 16 256 0.559 0.584

ZZ 23.6 3.5" – 4.5" 64 12 192 0.717 0.751

G 8.6 1.0" – 2.0" 24 32 512 0.322 0.334

H 14.4 2.0" – 3.0" 40 18 288 0.480 0.501

I 20.5 3.0" – 4.0" 56 12 192 0.638 0.667

1/2

Q 8.6 0.5" – 2.5" 24 32 512 0.322 0.334

QQ 20.5 2.5" – 4.5" 56 12 192 0.638 0.667

XX 11.4 1.0" – 3.0" 32 24 384 0.401 0.417

3/8

SS 7.0 0.5" – 2.0" 20 38 608 0.282 0.292

TT 15.9 2.0" – 3.5" 44 16 256 0.519 0.542

S 10.0 1.0" – 2.5" 28 26 416 0.361 0.376

T 18.9 2.5" – 4.0" 52 14 224 0.599 0.626

* Not all sizes are available to ship from Canada.

Tapered VersiCore Polyiso Insulation



BUILDING VALUE

SecurShield® Polyiso Insulation 48" x 48" Packaging & Weight

Board 
Style LTTR Dimensions 

In Inches

BD FT 
Per 

Panel

PCS 
Per 

Bundle

SQ FT 
Per 

Bundle

Weight 
Per SF 
20 psi

Weight 
Per SF 
20 psi

1/8

AA 4.3 0.5" – 1.0" 12 64 1024 0.319 0.325

A 7.1 1.0" – 1.5" 20 38 608 0.398 0.408

B 10.0 1.5" – 2.0" 28 26 416 0.477 0.492

C 12.9 2.0" – 2.5" 36 20 320 0.556 0.575

D 15.9 2.5" – 3.0" 44 16 256 0.635 0.658

E 18.9 3.0" – 3.5" 52 14 224 0.715 0.742

F 22.0 3.5" – 4.0" 60 12 192 0.794 0.825

FF 25.2 4.0" – 4.5" 68 10 160 0.873 0.908

1/4

X 5.7 0.5" – 1.5" 16 48 768 0.358 0.367

Y 11.4 1.5" – 2.5" 32 24 384 0.517 0.533

Z 17.4 2.5" – 3.5" 48 16 256 0.675 0.700

ZZ 23.6 3.5" – 4.5" 64 12 192 0.833 0.867

G 8.6 1.0" – 2.0" 24 32 512 0.438 0.450

H 14.4 2.0" – 3.0" 40 18 288 0.596 0.617

I 20.5 3.0" – 4.0" 56 12 192 0.754 0.783

1/2

Q 8.6 0.5" – 2.5" 24 32 512 0.438 0.450

QQ 20.5 2.5" – 4.5" 56 12 192 0.754 0.783

XX 11.4 1.0" – 3.0" 32 24 384 0.517 0.533

3/16

JJ 5.0 0.5" – 1.25" 14 54 864 0.339 0.346

KK 9.3 1.25" – 2.0" 26 28 448 0.457 0.471

LL 13.6 2.0" – 2.75" 38 20 320 0.576 0.596

MM 18.2 2.75" – 3.5" 50 14 224 0.695 0.721

J 7.8 1.0" – 1.75" 22 34 544 0.418 0.429

K 12.1 1.75" – 2.5" 34 22 352 0.536 0.554

L 16.6 2.5" – 3.25" 46 16 256 0.655 0.679

M 21.3 3.25" – 4.0" 58 12 192 0.774 0.804

3/8

SS 7.0 0.5" – 2.0" 20 38 608 0.398 0.408

TT 15.9 2.0" – 3.5" 44 16 256 0.635 0.658

S 10.0 1.0" – 2.5" 28 26 416 0.477 0.492

T 18.9 2.5" – 4.0" 52 14 224 0.715 0.742

1/16

1 3.6 0.5" – 0.75" 10 76 1216 0.299 0.304

2 5.0 0.75" – 1.0" 14 54 864 0.339 0.346

3 6.4 1.0" – 1.25" 18 42 672 0.378 0.388

4 7.8 1.25" – 1.5" 22 34 544 0.418 0.429

5 9.3 1.5" – 1.75" 26 28 448 0.457 0.471

6 10.7 1.75" – 2.0" 30 24 384 0.497 0.513

7 12.1 2.0" – 2.25" 34 22 352 0.536 0.554

8 13.6 2.25" – 2.5" 38 20 320 0.576 0.596

* Not all sizes are available to ship from Canada.



BUILDING VALUE

Packaging & Weight
Size LTTR PCS/PL LBS/4x8 PC LBS/4x4 PC LBS/4x8 PL LBS/4x4 PL 4x8 SF/PL 4x4 SF/PL SF/48' TRL Weight Per SF

0.5 2.4 96 8.80 4.40 844.80 422.40 3072 1536 73728 0.28

1.0 5.7 48 11.20 5.60 537.60 268.80 1536 768 36864 0.35

1.1 6.3 43 11.68 5.84 502.24 251.12 1376 688 33024 0.37

1.2 6.8 40 12.16 6.08 486.40 243.20 1280 640 30720 0.38

1.3 7.4 36 12.64 6.32 455.04 227.52 1152 576 27648 0.40

1.4 8.0 34 13.12 6.56 446.08 223.04 1088 544 26112 0.41

1.5 8.6 32 13.60 6.80 435.20 217.60 1024 512 24576 0.43

1.6 9.1 20 14.08 7.04 281.60 140.80 960 480 23040 0.44

1.7 9.7 28 14.56 7.28 407.68 203.84 896 448 21504 0.46

1.75 10.0 27 14.80 7.40 399.60 199.80 864 432 20736 0.46

1.8 10.3 26 15.04 7.52 391.04 195.52 832 416 19968 0.47

1.9 10.8 25 15.52 7.76 388.00 194.00 800 400 19200 0.49

2.0 11.4 24 16.00 8.00 384.00 192.00 768 384 18432 0.50

2.1 12.0 22 16.48 8.24 362.56 181.28 704 352 16896 0.52

2.2 12.6 21 16.96 8.48 356.16 178.08 672 336 16128 0.53

2.3 13.2 20 17.44 8.72 348.80 174.40 640 320 15360 0.55

2.4 13.8 20 17.92 8.96 358.40 179.20 640 320 15360 0.56

2.5 14.4 19 18.40 9.20 349.60 174.80 608 304 14592 0.58

2.6 15.0 18 18.88 9.44 339.84 169.92 576 288 13824 0.59

2.7 15.6 17 19.36 9.68 329.12 164.56 544 272 13056 0.61

2.8 16.2 17 19.84 9.92 337.28 168.64 544 272 13056 0.62

2.9 16.8 16 20.32 10.16 325.12 162.56 512 256 12288 0.64

3.0 17.4 16 20.80 10.40 332.80 166.40 512 256 12288 0.65

3.1 18.0 15 21.28 10.64 319.20 159.60 480 240 11520 0.67

3.2 18.6 15 21.76 10.88 326.40 163.20 480 240 11520 0.68

3.3 19.2 14 22.24 11.12 311.36 155.68 448 224 10752 0.70

3.4 19.9 14 22.72 11.36 318.08 159.04 448 224 10752 0.71

3.5 20.5 13 23.20 11.60 301.60 150.80 416 208 9984 0.73

3.6 21.1 13 23.68 11.84 307.84 153.92 416 208 9984 0.74

3.7 21.7 12 24.16 12.08 289.92 144.96 384 192 9216 0.76

3.8 22.3 12 24.64 12.32 295.68 147.84 384 192 9216 0.77

3.9 23.0 12 25.12 12.56 301.44 150.72 384 192 9216 0.79

4.0 23.6 12 25.60 12.80 307.20 153.60 384 192 9216 0.80

4.1 24.2 12 26.08 13.04 312.96 156.48 352 176 8448 0.82

4.2 24.9 12 26.56 13.28 318.72 159.36 352 176 8448 0.83

4.3 25.5 11 27.04 13.52 297.44 148.72 352 176 8448 0.85

4.4 26.1 10 27.52 13.76 275.20 137.60 320 160 7680 0.86

4.5 26.8 10 28.00 14.00 280.00 140.00 320 160 7680 0.88

SecurShield Polyiso Insulation



BUILDING VALUE

Packaging & Weight
Product Thickness Foam Weight Facer Weight LBS/PC (4x8) LBS/SF LBS/PC (4x4) LBS/PL (4x8) LBS/PL (4x4)

0.5 6.0 2.69 8.69 0.2715 4.344 390.96 195.48

VersiCore HD Polyiso Insulation

SecurShield HD Plus Polyiso Insulation

SecurShield HD Polyiso Insulation
Packaging & Weight

Product Thickness Foam Weight Facer Weight LBS/PC (4x8) LBS/SF LBS/PC (4x4) LBS/PL (4x8) LBS/PL (4x4)

0.5 6.0 6.40 12.40 0.3875 6.2 558 279

Packaging & Weight
Product Thickness Foam Weight Facer Weight LBS/PC (4x8) LBS/SF LBS/PC (4x4) LBS/PL (4x8) LBS/PL (4x4)

0.5 6.0 7.33 13.33 0.4167 6.67 600.05 300.02
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7/16 OSB Packaging & Weight
Size Foam LTTR PCS LBS/PC LBS/SF LBS/PAL

1.5 1.0 6.3 32 52.70 1.646 1686.4

2.0 1.5 9.2 24 55.30 1.728 1327.2

2.5 2.0 12.0 19 57.90 1.809 1100.1

3.0 2.5 15.0 16 60.50 1.890 968.0

3.5 3.0 18.0 13 63.10 1.971 820.3

4.0 3.5 21.1 12 65.70 2.053 788.4

Packaging & Weight
Size LTTR PCS LBS/PC LBS/PAL LBS/SF

2.00 11.1 24 21.89 525.36 0.684

2.50 13.9 19 24.48 465.12 0.765

3.00 16.9 16 27.07 433.12 0.846

3.50 19.9 13 28.85 375.05 0.901

3.60 20.5 13 29.35 381.55 0.917

4.00 23.0 12 32.29 387.48 1.009

When SecurShield HD Composite with a base foam thickness of greater than 3.5" is specified, Versico recommends the installation of a two layer system with staggered joints.

DuraFaceR® Polyiso Insulation

SecurShield HD Composite Polyiso Insulation


